(Cart Parts List)

[CBII Cart)

(Part Number) : NF110170
(Description) : CBIMCart (Product Base for CBIN)

NO. (Part No) (Description) @ty)
1 | NF110180 R—XZXAZ2 2 KR) Base Stand(R) 1
2 | NF110190 R—XZXAZ 2 K(L) Base Stand (L) 1
3 | A9019120 To¥RA/8y K NFIN16-75 Adjust Pad 4
4 | A9019121 Xy RHIEKA A4 7 CHIF50A Caster Low Floor Type 4
5 | A1CB10614V0Z RANMFERILE M6x14 Hex Socket Bolt 16
6 | A3SW106V0 [EHES (2 5)M6 Spring Washer 16
7 | ASPW1061310V EEE M6 Plain Washer 16
8 | NF110200 CaA v cISTy b Joint Bracket 3
9 | NF110210 Bi#/ S K (GP) Anti-vibration Pad 4
10 | A1BB11220V0Z RANFERZUARILE N2x20 Hex Socket Button Bolt 12
11 | A3PW1122425V RS (M) M2 Plain Washer 12

ACO101-2/4




